1
Smart Camera
FHV7 Series
Ultimate flexibility to fit
ever-changing production scene
• Modular structure for a wide range of applications
• Responding to changes of objects like human eyes
• Raising quality standard without sacrificing cycle time

FHV7 Series
2
Model Number Structure
FHV7 Series Model Number Legend
Use this legend when determining the product specifications from the model number. When ordering, use a model number from the table in
Ordering Information.
Configuration
For the Smart Camera FHV7 series, there are five configurations below by module combinations.
FHV7 H- @ @ @ @ @ - @ @ @ - @ @
1 2 3 4 5 6
No. Classification Code Meaning
1 Image sensors
M Monochrome
C Color
2 Resolution
004 0.4 million pixels
016 1.6 million pixels
032 3.2 million pixels
050 5 million pixels
063 6.3 million pixels
120 12 million pixels
3 Shutter type
- Global shutter
R Rolling shutter
4 Lens
C C mount
S Autofocus Lens
No. Classification Code Meaning
5 Focal length
06 6 mm
09 9 mm
12 12 mm
16 16 mm
25 25 mm
6 Light color
R Red
W White
IR IR
MC Multi color
Smart camera Lens Internal
lighting
Protective
structure Integrated model Appearance Configuration
0.4 million pixels
1.6 million pixels
3.2 million pixels
5 million pixels
6.3 million pixels
12 million pixels
FHV7H-@004-@
FHV7H-@016-@
FHV7H-@032-@
FHV7H-@050-@
FHV7H-@063R-@
FHV7H-@120R-@
C mount lens
3Z4SLE
SV-@@@@V
3Z4SLE
SV-@@@@H
N/A
IP40 FHV7H-@@@@@-C C mount lens/IP40
IP67
Waterproof Hoods
required
FHV-XHD-S
FHV-XHD-L
N/A C mount lens/IP67
0.4 million pixels
1.6 million pixels
3.2 million pixels
6.3 million pixels
FHV7H-@004-@

FHV7 Series
3
Ordering Information
Smart Cameras
C Mount Models
Lens Modules
* For the focal length and horizontal field of view, refer to
specifications (P.9) and optical charts of the lens module (P.17).
Refer to the Vision Accessory Catalog (Cat No. Q198) for details on
C-mount lenses.
Lighting Modules
Item Resolution
Model
Color Monochrome
0.4 million pixels FHV7H-C004-C FHV7H-M004-C
1.6 million pixels FHV7H-C016-C FHV7H-M016-C
3.2 million pixels FHV7H-C032-C FHV7H-M032-C
5 million pixels FHV7H-C050-C FHV7H-M050-C
6.3 million pixels FHV7H-C063R-C FHV7H-M063R-C
12 million pixels FHV7H-C120R-C FHV7H-M120R-C
Item Focal length * Model
Autofocus
Lens
6 mm FHV-LEM-S06
9 mm FHV-LEM-S09
12 mm FHV-LEM-S12
16 mm FHV-LEM-S16
25 mm FHV-LEM-S25
Item Light color Model
Multi color FHV-LTM-MC
Red FHV-LTM-R
White FHV-LTM-W
IR FHV-LTM-IR
FHV7 Series
4
All-in-one Models with Lens Module
* For the focal length and horizontal field of view, refer to specifications (P.9) and optical charts of the lens module (P.17).
All-in-one Models with Lens and Lighting Modules
Item Resolution Lens Focal length *
Model
Color Monochrome
0.4 million pixels Autofocus Lens
6 mm FHV7H-C004-S06 FHV7H-M004-S06
9 mm FHV7H-C004-S09 FHV7H-M004-S09
12 mm FHV7H-C004-S12 FHV7H-M004-S12
16 mm FHV7H-C004-S16 FHV7H-M004-S16
25 mm FHV7H-C004-S25 FHV7H-M004-S25
1.6 million pixels Autofocus Lens
6 mm FHV7H-C016-S06 FHV7H-M016-S06
9 mm FHV7H-C016-S09 FHV7H-M016-S09
12 mm FHV7H-C016-S12 FHV7H-M016-S12
16 mm FHV7H-C016-S16 FHV7H-M016-S16
25 mm FHV7H-C016-S25 FHV7H-M016-S25
3.2 million pixels Autofocus Lens
6 mm FHV7H-C032-S06 FHV7H-M032-S06
9 mm FHV7H-C032-S09 FHV7H-M032-S09
12 mm FHV7H-C032-S12 FHV7H-M032-S12
16 mm FHV7H-C032-S16 FHV7H-M032-S16
25 mm FHV7H-C032-S25 FHV7H-M032-S25
6.3 million pixels Autofocus Lens
6 mm FHV7H-C063R-S06 FHV7H-M063R-S06
9 mm FHV7H-C063R-S09 FHV7H-M063R-S09
12 mm FHV7H-C063R-S12 FHV7H-M063R-S12
16 mm FHV7H-C063R-S16 FHV7H-M063R-S16
25 mm FHV7H-C063R-S25 FHV7H-M063R-S25
Item Resolution Lens Focal length * Light color
Model
Color Monochrome
0.4 million pixels Autofocus Lens
6 mm
Multi color FHV7H-C004-S06-MC FHV7H-M004-S06-MC
Red --- FHV7H-M004-S06-R
White FHV7H-C004-S06-W FHV7H-M004-S06-W